WELCOME TO
THE SAFFRON RESTAURANT

WE HAVE ENLISTED THE HELP OF A
LOCAL WINE MERCHANT TO SELECT WINES
FROM AROUND THE WORLD WHICH WILL
COMPLEMENT OUR ASIAN DINING MENU &
ENHANCE YOUR DINING EXPERIENCE.

ON THE LIST WE HAVE BUBBLES THAT ARE
PERFECT FOR ANY CELEBRATION.

THIS CAREFULLY SELECTED LIST WILL
PROVIDE A PERFECT MATCH FOR
CREAMY & SPICY DISHES ALIKE.

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY THE SELECTION
OF WINES ON OFFER

“O'POVOGUE-KOREN" (ENJOY)

WINES SELECTED AND SUPPLIED BY
EDWARDS BEERS & WINES LTD




WHITE WINES

01 - SAUVIGNON BLANC CONCHA'Y TORO MOUNTAIN £8.25

LIGHT YELLOW COLOUR. HINTS OF PEACHES, BEING FRESH AND FRUITY
WITH A LONG FINISH

02 - BOTTER CHARDONNAY
FULL BODIED WITH TONES OF FRESH FRUIT, DELICATE AND ELEGANT

03 - LA CASADA PINOT GRIGIO

A DISTINCTIVE FRUITY BOUQUET AND A FULL BODIED, BEING FRESH
WITH WELL BALANCED FLAVOUR

04 - KLEINDAL CHENIN BLANC

FULL BODIED WINE WITH POWERFUL VARIETAL FLAVOURS OF PINEAPPLE,
MELON AND GREEN APPLES AND BALANCED ACIDITY

05 - NEPTUNE POINT SAUVIGNON BLANC
FRUITY AND AROMATIC WINE WITH NOTES OF CITRUS & GOOSEBERRY

06 - CHARTRON PETIT CHABLIS

HARVESTED FROM OLD VINES GIVING A FRESH, VIVACIOUS STYLE WITH
INTENSE FLORAL AROMAS

£24.00

£26.00

£27.00

£29.00

£35.00

£42.00




RED WINES

07 - MERLOT CONCHA'Y TORO MOUNTAIN £8.25

BRIGHT RUBY COLOUR WITH SUGGESTION OF PLUMS, CHERRIES AND
PEPPER, SMOOTH AND ROUND BODIED

08 - OLD PUMPHOUSE SHIRAZ, THOMPSON ESTATE

AROMAS OF COCOA AND VANILLA BALANCED BY FRUIT CHARACTER,
HERBS AND A CRANBERRY FINISH

09 - KLEINDAL PINOTAGE

DRY STYLE WINE SHOWING A COMPLEX ARRAY OF FLAVOURS, BAKED RED
FRUIT WITH EARTHY QUALITIES AND SAVOURY NOTES

10 - PHEBUS MALBEC

FRESH AND POWERFUL RED FRUITS AND SPICES WITH BLACKBERRY
CHARACTER AND A SOFT JUICE FINISH

11 - DON PAULINO RESERVA RIOJA

COMPLEX AROMAS OF SPICE AND BALSAM WITH AN OAKY FRAGRANCE
BEING SILKY SMOOTH WITH A SUBTLE VANILLA FINISH

12 - BARTON & GUESTIER "LES ROCHES NOIRES"
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE

AN ARCHETYPAL AND RUSTIC CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE. SPICED BLACK FRUIT
AROMAS AND A WARM, VELVETY PALATE

£24.00

£26.00

£28.00

£30.00

£33.00

£55.00




ROSE WINES

13 - GOLD COUNTY ZINFANDEL BLUSH £8.25 £24.00

A NOSE OF RED BERRY FRUITS WITH A VERY DELICIOUS SWEETNESS
ON THE PALATE

14 - LA CASADA PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO £26.00

LIGHT ROSE IN COLOUR WITH AN ELEGANT BOUQUET OF ACACIA
FLOWERS. DRY, SOFT AND WELL BALANCED

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

15 - NUA PROSECCO SPUMANTE £24.00

AN ELEGANT, CRISP AND FRUITY BOUQUET WITH A MELLOW
REFRESHING PALATE

16 - LUNETTA PROSECCO (SINGLE SERVE) £8.25

ENTICING APPLE AND PEACH AROMAS BEING REFRESHING DRY
WITH A CLEAN AND CRISP FINISH

17 - JULES FERAUD NV CHAMPAGNE £55.00

AN EXCELLENT NON-VINTAGE, WITH A FINE MOUSSE OF TINY BUBBLES
AND GENEROUS APPLE FRUIT & YEASTY FLAVOURS




BOTTLED DRINKS

KINGFISHER 330ml
KINGFISHER 660ml
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
BANGLA BEER 660ml
KOPPARBERG
MAGNERS

PERONI

BITTER

TIGER BEER

CORONA BEER

£4.00
£7.00
£4.00
£7.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00

DRAUGHT BEERS

KINGFISHER  PINT

KINGFISHER %2 PINT

SPIRITS

BELLS SCOTCH WHISKEY
SMIRNOFF VODKA
GORDONS GIN

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM
MALIBU

SOUTHERN COMFORT
GLENFIDDICH
JAMESONS
GLENMORANGIE
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

£6.50
£4.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

MINERALS

COCA COLA 330ml
DIET COKE 330ml
COKE ZERO 330ml
TONIC | SODA WATER
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
PERRIER WATER 750ml
HILDON SPARKLING 330ml
HILDON STILL 750ml
HILDON STILL 330ml
LEMONADE & LIME

J20 (APPLE & MANGO)
APPLETISER

FANTA

APERITIFES

MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI DRY

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£6.50
£3.70
£6.50
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70

£4.00
£4.00

PORT | COGNAC

CROFT RUBY
MARTELL***

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY***
COURVOISIER***

LIQUEURS

TIA MARIA

SAMBUCA

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
DISARONNO

ALL SPIRITS WITH A MIXER £8.00

ALL SPIRITS SOLD IN 25ML MEASURES OR MULTIPLES THERE OF.

£4.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

PLEASE ASK IF UNSURE. VISIT DRINKAWARE.COM FOR THE FACTS.




PREMIUM DRINKS

VODKA

GREY GOOSE VX £9.00
COGNAC

COURVOISIER XO £9.00
HENNESSY XO £10.00
HINE RARE VSOP £9.00
REMY MARTIN FINE CHAMPAGNE £6.00
MARTELL XO £9.00
REMY MARTIN XO £9.00
RUM

ZACAPA RUM XO £8.00
WHISKEY

HAIG CLUB £7.00
THE YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT £7.00
THE HAKUSHU SINGLE MALT £7.00
GIN

INDIAN SUMMER GIN £7.00
OPIHR ORIENTAL SPICED GIN £7.00
JODPHUR DRY GIN £7.00

GIN MARE £7.00




