WELCOME TO THE SAFFRON RESTAURANT

WE HAVE ENLISTED THE HELP OF A LOCAL WINE MERCHANT TO SELECT WINES FROM AROUND THE WORLD WHICH WILL COMPLEMENT OUR ASIAN DINING MENU & ENHANCE YOUR DINING EXPERIENCE.

ON THE LIST WE HAVE BUBBLES THAT ARE PERFECT FOR ANY CELEBRATION.

THIS CAREFULLY SELECTED LIST WILL PROVIDE A PERFECT MATCH FOR CREAMY & SPICY DISHES ALIKE.

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY THE SELECTION OF WINES ON OFFER

"O'POVOGUE-KOREN" (ENJOY)

WINES SELECTED AND SUPPLIED BY EDWARDS BEERS & WINES LTD

WHITE WINES

01 - SAUVIGNON BLANC CONCHA Y TORO MOUNTAIN LIGHT YELLOW COLOUR. HINTS OF PEACHES, BEING FRESH AND FRUITY WITH A LONG FINISH	£8.25	£24.00
02 - BOTTER CHARDONNAY FULL BODIED WITH TONES OF FRESH FRUIT, DELICATE AND ELEGANT		£26.00
03 - LA CASADA PINOT GRIGIO A DISTINCTIVE FRUITY BOUQUET AND A FULL BODIED, BEING FRESH WITH WELL BALANCED FLAVOUR		£27.00
04 - KLEINDAL CHENIN BLANC FULL BODIED WINE WITH POWERFUL VARIETAL FLAVOURS OF PINEAPPLE, MELON AND GREEN APPLES AND BALANCED ACIDITY		£29.00
05 - NEPTUNE POINT SAUVIGNON BLANC FRUITY AND AROMATIC WINE WITH NOTES OF CITRUS & GOOSEBERRY		£35.00
06 - CHARTRON PETIT CHABLIS HARVESTED FROM OLD VINES GIVING A FRESH, VIVACIOUS STYLE WITH INTENSE FLORAL AROMAS		£42.00

D

RED WINES 07 - MERLOT CONCHA Y TORO MOUNTAIN £8.25 £24.00 BRIGHT RUBY COLOUR WITH SUGGESTION OF PLUMS. CHERRIES AND PEPPER, SMOOTH AND ROUND BODIED 08 - OLD PUMPHOUSE SHIRAZ, THOMPSON ESTATE £26.00 AROMAS OF COCOA AND VANILLA BALANCED BY FRUIT CHARACTER. HERBS AND A CRANBERRY FINISH 09 - KLEINDAL PINOTAGE £28.00 DRY STYLE WINE SHOWING A COMPLEX ARRAY OF FLAVOURS, BAKED RED FRUIT WITH EARTHY QUALITIES AND SAVOURY NOTES **10 - PHEBUS MALBEC** £30.00 FRESH AND POWERFUL RED FRUITS AND SPICES WITH BLACKBERRY CHARACTER AND A SOFT JUICE FINISH 11 - DON PAULINO RESERVA RIOJA £33.00 COMPLEX AROMAS OF SPICE AND BALSAM WITH AN OAKY FRAGRANCE BEING SILKY SMOOTH WITH A SUBTLE VANILLA FINISH 12 - BARTON & GUESTIER "LES ROCHES NOIRES" £55.00 CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE AN ARCHETYPAL AND RUSTIC CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE. SPICED BLACK FRUIT AROMAS AND A WARM, VELVETY PALATE

ROSE WINES

13 - GOLD COUNTY ZINFANDEL BLUSH

£8.25 £24.00

A NOSE OF RED BERRY FRUITS WITH A VERY DELICIOUS SWEETNESS ON THE PALATE

14 - LA CASADA PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO

£26.00

LIGHT ROSE IN COLOUR WITH AN ELEGANT BOUQUET OF ACACIA FLOWERS. DRY, SOFT AND WELL BALANCED

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

15 - NUA PROSECCO SPUMANTE AN ELEGANT, CRISP AND FRUITY BOUQUET WITH A MELLOW REFRESHING PALATE	£24.00
16 - LUNETTA PROSECCO (SINGLE SERVE) ENTICING APPLE AND PEACH AROMAS BEING REFRESHING DRY WITH A CLEAN AND CRISP FINISH	£8.25
17 - JULES FERAUD NV CHAMPAGNE AN EXCELLENT NON-VINTAGE, WITH A FINE MOUSSE OF TINY BUBBLES AND GENEROUS APPLE FRUIT & YEASTY FLAVOURS	£55.00

BOTTLED DRINKS MINERALS

KINGFISHER 330ml	£4.00
KINGFISHER 660ml	£7.00
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	£4.00
BANGLA BEER 660ml	£7.00
KOPPARBERG	£5.00
MAGNERS	£5.00
PERONI	£4.00
BITTER	£5.00
TIGER BEER	£4.00
CORONA BEER	£4.00

DRAUGHT BEERS

KINGFISHER	PINT	£6.50
KINGFISHER	½ PINT	£4.00

SPIRITS

BELLS SCOTCH WHISKEY	£4.50
SMIRNOFF VODKA	£4.50
GORDONS GIN	£4.50
BACARDI	£4.50
CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM	£4.50
MALIBU	£4.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.50
GLENFIDDICH	£4.50
JAMESONS	£4.50
GLENMORANGIE	£4.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.50

COCA COLA 330ml	£3.70
DIET COKE 330ml	£3.70
COKE ZERO 330ml	£3.70
TONIC SODA WATER	£3.70
ORANGE JUICE	£3.70
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£3.70
PERRIER WATER 750ml	£6.50
HILDON SPARKLING 330ml	£3.70
HILDON STILL 750ml	£6.50
HILDON STILL 330ml	£3.70
LEMONADE & LIME	£3.70
J2O (APPLE & MANGO)	£3.70
APPLETISER	£3.70
FANTA	£3.70

APERITIFES

MARTINI ROSSO	£4.00
MARTINI DRY	£4.00

PORT | COGNAC

CROFT RUBY	£4.00
MARTELL***	£5.00
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£6.00
HENNESSY***	£6.00
COURVOISIER***	£6.00

LIQUEURS

TIA M/	ARIA	£4.00
SAMB	UCA	£4.00
BAILE	YS IRISH CREAM	£4.00
DISAR	ONNO	£4.00

ALL SPIRITS WITH A MIXER £8.00

ALL SPIRITS SOLD IN 25ML MEASURES OR MULTIPLES THERE OF. PLEASE ASK IF UNSURE. VISIT DRINKAWARE.COM FOR THE FACTS.

PREMIUM DRINKS

VODKA	
GREY GOOSE VX	£9.00
COGNAC	
COURVOISIER XO	£9.00
HENNESSY XO	£10.00
HINE RARE VSOP	£9.00
REMY MARTIN FINE CHAMPAGNE	£6.00
MARTELL XO	£9.00
REMY MARTIN XO	£9.00
RUM ZACAPA RUM XO	£8.00
WHISKEY	
HAIG CLUB	£7.00
THE YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT	£7.00
THE HAKUSHU SINGLE MALT	£7.00
GIN	
INDIAN SUMMER GIN	£7.00
OPIHR ORIENTAL SPICED GIN	£7.00
JODPHUR DRY GIN	£7.00
GIN MARE	£7.00